
Ai4-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 24, 1991

Phila. Vegetables
August 22, 1991

PARTLY CLOUDY 66-83.
ARTICHOKES CA cm 36s 9.00-10.00

48s 7.00.
ASPARAGUS ABOUT STEADY

MEXICO 12-lb crt bchd 12s std
30.00-32.00 sml 28.00-30.00 GUATEMA-
LA 11-lb crt bchd 12s exlge, Ige & std fair
appear 20.00-25.00 PERU 1 Mb ctn bchd
12s jbo, exlge, Ige, std & sml 25.00.

BEANS LOWER various bu containers
Round Green type unless otherwise slated
NJ 5.00- 7.00 mos 5.00-6 00 few 7.50 occ
high as 10.00 PA 5.00-6.00 CANADA
5.00-

BEANS-XIMA OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE.

BEETS NJ cit bchd 12s 6.00 lopped
bubkt 8.009.00.

BROCCOLI ABOUT STEADY CA ctn
bchd 14s 8.009.00 mos 8.509.00few 7.00
18s 8.50 MEctn bchd 14s 7.00 CANADA

ctn bchd 18s 6.508.00 one lot 5.00.
BRUSSEL SPROUTS OFFERINGS

LIGHT CA 25-lb ctn few 25.00.
CABBAGE LOWER 1-3/4 buctn & crt

med green unless otherwise stated NJ
8.009.00 occ 10.00 fair cond 6.007.00
sml-med 7.008.00 Savoy type 8.00 Red
11.00- sml 9.00-10.00 PA
8.00- mos 8.009.00Red 11.0012.00
WI Red sml-med fair cond 7.008.00 NY
SOlb sks Ige 8.00 fair cond 6.507.00
CANADA 9.00 1000 Savoy type 8.00
Red 11.0012.00.

CARROTS FILM BAGS HIGHER,
OTHERS ABOUT STEADY 48-1 lb film
bags in film sacks CA med-lge 8.00-9.00
mos 8-8 50 few 9.50 50-Ib sacks loose
jumboCA 9 00-10.00 mos 9.00 CANADA
8.50 50-Ib ctn Ise med-lge CA few 8.00
cm bchd 24s CA 11.50.

CAULIFLOWER ABOUT STEADY
CA ctn film wipd 12s 8 00 fair cond
5.00- CANADA an jacket pack 9s &

12s 6.00-7.00.
CELERY ABOUT STEADY CAcm2

doz few 8.50-9.00 2-1/2 doz 9.00-10.00
few 8.50 MI cm 2-1/2 doz 6.00 CANADA
an 1-1/2-2 doz 6.00.

CHINESE CABBAGE CANADA cm
approx 50-lb 12.00 Nappa 12.00-14.00.

CORN LOWER wirebound crt approx
4-1/2 doz unless otherwise stated NJWhite
8.00- 10.00 few 7.50fair cond 7.00 YeUow
9 00 fair cond 6.00-7.00 Bi-Color fair
cond 7.00-8.00 NY White fair cond 7.00
Yellow fair cond 7 00-8 00Bi-Color 1200
PA White few 8 00-9.00 YeUow few 7.00.

CUCUMBERS ABOUT STEADY
1-1/9 bucrts & ctns waxed medium unless
otherwise slated NJ 9.00-10.00 few 7.00

fair qual 5.00-6.00 occ hgr Ige few
3.004.00 NY 9.0010.00 mos 10.00 fair
qual 6.00 MI ord cond 3.004.00.

DAIKON CA 401 b cm 12.00.
EGGPLANT ABOUT STEADY NJ

1-1/9 bucrt & cm wrpd med 5.006.00fair
qual low as 4.00.

ENDIVE ABOUT STEADY NJ 1-1/9
bucrt 5.50 few 6.00 OH 1-1/9 buctn 6.00.

ESCAROLE ABOUT STEADY NJ
1-1/9 bucrt 5.50 few 6.00 OH 1-1/9 buctn
6.00.

GARLIC per lb CA 301 b cm White new
crop super colossal 1.07 colossal .97 super
jumbo .90 extra jbo .83 jumbo .78.

GREENS ABOUT STEADY crt & cm
approximately 1-1/2 bu bchd unless other-
wise stated NJ Collards 5.50-6.00 mos
5.50 Mustard, Turnip Tops & Rape 6.50
Kale 6-6.50 PA Collards 5.50-6.00 mos
6.00 Mustard, Turnip Tops & Rape 6.50
Kale 5.50-6.50 Swiss Chard mclRed 7.00
CA 24s Red Kale 14.00-15.00 mos 14.00
20-lb cm Broccoli Rabe 19.00.

LEEKS STEADY NJ crt bchd 12s few
12.00 CA cm bchd 12s few 11.50-12.00.

LETTUCE ICEBERG SLIGHTLY
LOWER cm 24s unless otherwise stated
CA wide range in quality 7.00-9.00 few
9.50-10.00 fair cond 5.00 ord cond 3.00
film wrpd 24s 9.00 few hgr some low as
7.00 CO film wrpd 24s 6.00-7.00 CANA-
DA 18s 3.50-5.00 ROMAINE ABOUT
STEADY CA 24s cm 8.00-10.00 crt 12.00
few 12.50-13.00 OH cm 24s 6.00 BOS-
TON CA cm 24s 6.00-8.00 few 8.50 OH
cm 24s 5.00 8188 OH cm 24s few 5.00
LEAFCA cm 24s 8.00-9.50 mos 9.00 occ
10.00 Red 8.00-9.50 mos 9.00 occ 10 00
OH cm 24s mcl Red 6.00.

MUSHROOMS STEADY PA 4-qt bkt
med-lge 4.50 few 5.00 sml-med 3.50 few
4.00 10-lb cm med 8.25- 8.50 Ige
10.75-11.00mos 11.00packages 10-12 oz
8.25-8.50mos 8.50 few 9.00 3-lb on Shii-
take 13.50-14.00 fair qual 8.75-9.00 few
10.00.

OKRA OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE.

ONIONS-GREEN ABOUT STEADY
cm bchd 48s NJ 8.00-9.00 OH 8.00 CA
few 8.50.

PARSLEY OFFERINGS LIGHT bchd
5 doz Curly unless otherwise stated OH cit
10.00-12.00 Plain 14.00.

PARSNIPS OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE.

PEAS-GREEN LOWER CA 10-lban
per lb Sugar type few .85-.90 GUATEMA-
LA 10-lbcm per lb Sugar type .60-.80few
.85-.90 MEXICO 10-lb cm per lb Sugar
type .60-.70.

PEAS-SOUTHERN OFFERINGS

INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE.
PEPPERS ABOUT STEADY 1-1/9

bucrts & cmi Calif Wonder type Green
unless otherwise stated NJ edge 6.00-7.00
mos 7.00 Ige 5.50-7.50 mos 6.00-7.00 few
8.00 few low as 5.00 med-lge fair cond
4.00- med 5.00-6.00 mos 5.00 some
tncl fair qual low as 4.00 MixedRed med-
lge 4.00-5.00med 4.00Red exlge fair cond
10.00- 15.00 Cubanelle sml-med few
4.00- Longhots 6.00 PA Ige 6.00 med
5.00 CA exlge 7.00.

RADISHES STEADY OH cm Red
30-6 oz film bags 3.50-4.00 14-1 lb film
bags 4.25 bchd 24s 7.00 MN cm Red 30-6
oz film bags 3.00 14-1 lb film bags 3.25.

RHUBARB NO OFFERINGS.
RUTABAGAS CANADA 50-lb cm

CD#I waxed med 10.00.
SPINACH ABOUT STEADY CO

bubkt Savoy type clipped 12.00Repacked
Locally cm 12-10ozfilm bags Savoy type
9-9.50 N J 1-' bucrl Saw—

<JD) TRACTOR
TRACTORS.
Farmall Super C w/Plow, Cultivator,

Loader, Mower And Belt Pulley,
Nice Complete $2,500

JD 4040 Power Shift, Sound Guard,
2300 Hrs., Sharp

JD 4240 PS, Sound Guard
Bobcat 743 Skid Steer Loader, Sharp,
JD 3020 Gat, Powar Shift With Mtd.

Nl Picker $6,450
JD B w/Cultlvator $750
JD 3020 Diesel, Power Shift, Sharp $8,950
JD 7020 Duals, Cab, Air, PTO, 3 Pt. 5harp...517,500
Bobcat 643 Diesel Skid Steer Loader $6,750
COMBINES 4 PICKERS:
6620 Sid* Hill, turbo hydro, h**t*r & air, monitor,

ipr*ad*r.
Ml 618 comblno, sharp
JD #343 3 Row 30" Com Hoad 53,650
JD 4400 Dlasal Rotary Scraan Comblna, Auto

Haadar Haighta, Air, Monitor, 23.1x26,
and VS Faadar Housa

JD 653 6 Row 30” Baan Haad.
JD 13’ Quick Tach Rigid Grain

Head
JD 4425 Comblna, Nlca
JD 444 4 Row Wida Com Haad....
JD 213 Rigid Haad For Slda Hill..
Ml 2 Row Wida w/Shallar
HAY & FORAGE EQUIPMEN'
JD 1 Row, Row Crop Attachment, Nice
JD 5V4 ’ Pickup Attachment__
JD 2 Row 30” Row Crop
NH 1010 Bala Wagon
NH 268 Balar w/Ejactor
NH #498 12’ Hydraulic Hayblna
JD #3O Hydraulic Bala Ejactor
JD 50 Sida Mtd. Mowar For

3020, Etc
JO #39 T 3 Pt. Mowar E2D3
NH 1880 Salt Propallad Hydro Harvaatar

w/3 Row Augar Baaa Haad
Haaaton 1091 Mowar Condltlonar
Nl 7’ Pull Typa Graaa Mowar
Caaa Hay Condltlonar
JD 672 Hydraulic Drlva Raka,

Lika Naw
JD 24T Balar
NH 460 Hayblna
DISCS AND FIELD CULTIVATORS
JD 12' TWA Plowing Dlae
Brady 18' Folding Flald Cultivator..
JD 210 14’ Black Gang Dlac
IH 475 20’ Hydraulic Wing Dlac
JD 230 27' Wing Fold Dlac w/Naw

Bladaa
JD BWF 12’ Disc
JD 12’ Plowing Disc, Sharp
Alhans Modal 131 15’ Dlac
Pittsburgh 10' Whaal Carrier Disc...

CULTIPACKERS
Brlllion 10’ w/Big Shaft
Brilllon 3' Section 28' Packer
Brlllion 12’ Packer, Big Shaft
JD 10’ Packer.
(1) j(2f Each Brilllon 12’ Packers

w/Transport
Brilllon 12' w/Big Shaft
Brilllon 12' Packer w/Transport
Brilllon 16’ Packer w/Transport
16’ Dunham Transport Packer

ROW CROP CULTIVATORS &

ITARY HOES

.$26,600

.$24,900
.$10,900

.$4,450

.$1,850

.$3,650

.$2,650

.$1,650

$550

JD 4 Row Front Mount Cultivator
For 3020

JD RM 4 Row 30" Cultivator

.$4,350

.$7,350

.$1,500

...$450
.$1,050

.$9,250

.$2,950
... $350
...$2OO

.$3,250
... $950
.$1,250

.$2,550

.$2,150

.$3,650

.$4,350

.$7,650
.$1,850
.$3,450
.$1,650
... $750

...$950

.$2,450

.$1,150

.$1,050

each $1,250
51,250
51,850
51,850
51,450

.$1,550
.$1,050

8.00- CA Hit type ctn bchd 24i
11.00-

SQUASH OFFERINGS LIGHT NJ 1/2
buerti & ctns Zucchini sml-med 5.00-6.00
occ hgr few 4.00 med few 3.00 Yellow
Streightneck iml-med fair cond 5.00 med
fair cond 4.00.

SWEET POTATOES NO new crop
40-lb ctn Jewel type US#l 14.00 fair
appear 12.00fair qual 7.00-8.00 fair qual
& appear 6.00.

TOMATOES ABOUT STEADY 25-lb
ctn Pink to Light Red 85% or better US#l
qua! unless otherwise stated NJ no grade
marked Ige 6.00-7.00 some 5.00 med
3.00- sml incl fair cond 2.00-4.00 PA
6x6s 7.00 6x7s 7.00 no grade matked Ige
7.00- mos 7.00 Red 5.00-6.00 med
4.00 VA sx6s 9-9.50 mos 9.00 6x6s few
8.00 6x7s 7.00 OH sx6s 8.00 TN sx6s
9.006x6s 8.00 6x7s 6.50CA 2-lyrctn sxss
fair cond3.oo-4.00REPACKED LOCAL-

PLOWS-MOLDBOARD AND CHISEL:
JD 7B 2500 Plow
JD 1450 6-16" Soml-Mtd, Plow
JD 4-16” F325 Auto Rosot Plow
JD 2500 7x18” On-Land Plow
JO IB Roll-Ovar Plow
IH 9 Tooth Pull Typo Chisel
JD 2700 6B Auto Reset On-Land Plow
JD 10 Tooth Pull Typa Chisel
JD 3200 6x18" Pull Type Auto

Reset Plow
JD 2500 5x18" Auto Reset Plow,

(New) JD 12‘ Chisel w/Walking
Tandem

White 588 5-20" On Land Plow
JD 10’ Pull Type Chisel
Brllllon 3 pi. Deep TIM.,
JD 2700 6B Auto Reset Plow
JD 171OA Mulch Tiller, 13 Shank, Sharp.
JD 2700 SB Variable Width Plow..
1H 13 Shank Pull Type Chisel
IH 710 5-16” AftiteflUlt Plow

ROLLER HARROWS AND C HUM
IH #315 12’ Roller Harrow
Brillion 15’ Cultlmulchar
Brilllon 15' Rollar Harrow
Kawanaa 20' Rat Fold Rollar Harrow
JD F950 12’ Roller Harrow

JD 7000 Conservation 6 Row Liquid
JD Modal B 14x7 Double Disc Drill
JO 8300 18x7 DD Grain Drill
JD 7000 6 Row Liquid Fart. Attach
JD 4 Row Conservation Plantar, Lata

Model, Sharp
(1) (8) Ea. Complete JD 7000 Planter Units

w/No-Till Coulters
MISCELLANEOUS:
Bobcat 909 backhoa
NH 352 Grtnder-Mlxar
JD 37 Loader, All Hydraulics For Utility
Donahuro Implsmant Trallsr
JD 45 Loader ter 2 Cylinder Tractor
Transcraft 42* Drop Dock Trallsr, Air

Rids, Nice
200 Bu. Gravity Wagon
Bobcat 907 Backhoa >.

Frushaul 20' Steal Dump Trailer, Single
Axle, For Grain

JD 48 Loader for Row Crop Tractor
JD 46 Loader For Utility Tractor
JD 10' HD Front Dozer Blade
JD On-Land Hitch For 7B 2500 Plow
JD Tandem Drill Hitch

6x7s 9.00 PLUM TYPE TN 8.00 Red
5.00-6.00 CHERRY TYPE flats 12-1 pi
trays TN 6.50 fair cond 4.00 VA Red
3.50-4.00 CA fair cond 3.00-5.00.

TURNIPS PA topped 25-lb film bags
10.00.

VEGETABLES-OTHER ITALY l-lyr
flat Radicchio 13.50.

WATERCRESS AL ctn bchd 24s 15.00,

CO., nrr.HH
.$3,950
.$2,250
.$1,250
.$5,400
.$1,250
.$1,550
.$7,450
.$1,850

.$3,950
.$3,950

.$3,450
.$4,550
.$2,450
.$3,500
.$6/450
.$4,500
.$5,450
.$l/450

.$2,550

.$3,250

.$3,850
.$5,950
.$3/450

.$9,500
.$1,450
•S3/450
.$1,500

.$8,350

$450

.$5,750

.$2,450

.$1,850

.$1,850
...$750

.$8,500

.$1,250
.$4,750

.$1,650
.$2,150
.$2,150
.$2,150
.$1,200
... $475

ANNOUNCING
THE AVAILABILITY

OF USED PARTS FOR THE
FOLLOWING MACHINES:

• 7000 Planters
• 2500 Plows Roller Harrows
• F350 Hydraulic (John Deere and

Reset Plows Brilllon)
• Cultivator Parts • 35 and 3800
• Grain Drills Harvesters
• Trip Plows * Grain Platform
• Disc Harrows • Combine Corn

Head

This is a partial listing.
Please call for availability

even If your machine
Is not listed.

\\ »NC.^\
Your Complete Headquarters For

Sprayers And Parts

Self-
Priming

Centrifugal
Pumps {

•IHP
‘S' Series
VA Or 2 Ports

Reg $209 00
SPECIAL

•5 H P
‘S’ Series
2 ’ Ports

Reg. $249 00
SPECIAL

$182.88 15217.88

Line
And

Stock!

S’ Series
With I/C Bnggs
Engine
2” Ports

Reg. $328.00
SPECIAL

15287.00l

Features:
Self-pruning
to 20 feet

• Total heads
to 120 feet

• Capabilities
to 200 U S
GPM

• Built in

check valve
• Equipped with
l'/i ” or 2”
female threaded
connections,
NPT

Raven Tough Polyethylene Tanks
• SPRAYER TANKS - ALL SIZES

F°' New O' Repliccmcnl AVAILABLEfa • STATIONARY
TANKS ■ For 25 GAL,
Liquid FunUizer Simp (q 2500 GAL

• Ag-Chem Foam Markers
• Ag-Chem Concentrate

• Heavy Duty Sprayers
• Acre Meters

We Also •lock A Complete
ffypro'

Pumps
And

Accessories

Line Of:
• Sprayer Hose
• Ball Valves
• NylonFittings
• Poly Tanks

SprayerNozzles
And

Accessories

ran paul b. zimmerman, me.bra i Mite West 295 Woodcomer Rd. IUDS of Ephrata LililZ. PA 17543
(717) 738-1121 s., 7-4 00

■ ItARDyARg • FARM SUPPLIES • CUSTOM MANUFACTUItINC ■ QUAWE iEKVICE

Comlm 1n...
Nl 1 Row Plckar
Martin Scavangar Spraadar *1678
JO 327 Balar w/«40 E]aetor, Sharp

Store Hours
PARTS- Mon. Thru Frl.
7:30 A.M. To 4:30 P.M.
Sai. 8:00 A.M. To Noon
SERVICF- Mon. Thru Frl.
8:00 A.M. To 4:30 P.M.

30 Evergi

IRGREEN
iCTOR
INC.

load

Rd., Lebanon, PA., (717) 272-4641 or Toll Free 1-800-441-4451


